HiRE

% PARTS 4G S = nean axie & &

MBEFY Attaching rear axle pster 1 4
LR R Wheel hubs assembly
P (Brake disc shaped)

o

210620BK @D

/’ e ” 7 14 B e , : MB Alum. Rear upright set (black)
) \’-—) =\ o ’ ~J 2| b
| — ST, o/ L

‘f ot

/
@ 2.6X25 Shatt \/
54
Ve LA

O M2x4

s C aQl N IS g %

© Disc brake sticker /

ADJUST THE BUMP STEER VARIATION
EREnESLERE

The variation is larger for the bigger gap between connector Aand B
ANEHEB BRRUBSEZEEHA - RRERES L ERA

¥+ A ':)"‘\

F
Ll A ¥ B W %

[ ToeIN = <> # ToeOut
# Recommended Bump Steer range of action -2~ +1.
2 {ERNEGERRRER -2 ~ +1

MRX GT 19



7z PARTS BAG g

Soft coil spring 31mm X2
(purple-red)
BB MW 31 mm (SR

(Ir-leac:? coil spring 31mm X2

R MR 31 mm (D)

' | “lﬂ‘“ """" “
e

Damper cylinder X4
f-d kg

Rod guide cap X4
5T

©
O

Spring retainer X4
MmN

Damper cap X4
BRE L

@ E-clip X8
Ef0

[

Damper O-ring P3
BWBOM

Rod guide
EWMBTEYE

6.5 2 Sponge
R

© 45><10|1ng

12X1 O rlng X4

(

Low pressure
damper seal X4
BRI E (B E)

Pistonrod X4
BREC

LTS ]
Adjustable damper cap X4 .]
ST perel e

(Il
i

E &)
o
0 Q

3>1.0 Piston
3X1.0 BREE

6X0.8 Piston
6X0.8 BRMEE

Damper retainer
i8R R

Damper adjuster
BRI

Adjustable shock end X4

- DAMPER

plid=r

X4

X4

X4

X4

X4

X4

X4

X4

# Please assemble the part by number in the circle.
BRI EEEE

m' Damper assembly

IR IR

F/H&

[FRONT|

| REAR |

?.

12 X1 O-ring

o

(o

@ O-ring4.5X1.0

# Optional.
SR RS -

© Adjustable
damper cap

Pull down piston and pour oil into cylinder.
Remove air bubbles by slowly moving
piston up and down.

HI TR IR A8 W - SRR TR SRR -

# Pull down piston rod 4mm, attach cylinder cap
and absorb oil overflow with tissue paper.
MO TR Amm # « B S8 mER Rt LI A 8 TR -

X\i::/ ©® Rod guide T -
- ’-!".—'.l:—‘l’ - / % E
% u
@ Spring retainer / @ Rod guide cap §
ﬂ © Adjustable ”
shock end
/ © Damper cap

Hard coil spring
31tmm X2
(red)

© Shock spring

= [FEAR]

Soft coil spring
31mm X2
(purple-red)

@ Damper

viﬁ / retainer

MRX GT 20



- DAMPER
plid=r

7z PARTS BAG

-
0]
o
=
©
o
o
k=
=
o
©
=
<

§
i

# Adjustable for 0~3mm.
B AR -

MRX GT 21



% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ BATTERY MOUNT
!_ _ﬂ W STEP 1 4 Qggr_:wg n% battery mounts Recommend using a thin short battery | YN RRLVE (LR 2l AT

AEE - for the greater vehicle performance.
= s /9 Battery baffle . e o e Pt LINGTH ADJUSTMENT INSTRUCTIONS

H

ey K, © Battery mounts B (R) m
U g N« /
Battery mounts A (R) X1 Battery mounts A (L) X1 O M3%X10 c I_ Remove heightened spacer for a thin short battery
Bt AR) T AL) / TN e AR MR
@ 5X7X15 { @ Heightened spacer L TET s s
Spacer . =
b & YAl Ao | : “ﬁg 19mm

/ il | | I |
© Battery mounts A (R) Add heightened spacer for a general short battery
A0 T A R

Battery mounts B (L) X1 Battery mounts B (R) X1
THEB (L) T/HEB (R)

Heightened spacer R X1
(1] sgiger

Heightened spacer L X1 PVC Deck

R | protective film \

5X7X1.5 Spacer X2

L 3o

Battery baffle X2
Ems

M3 X8 screw X4
LT
M3 X 14 screw X2
g Scron
T M3X10 screw X2
itnmy HEEH

L e Y

| w5
Do not lock it and keep the .

battery baffle functional. I I o

IDRHER 1R b i IE R BERA.
Anno. 2
&2

Remove 5X7 X 1.5 spacer for a short battery
within 93.5mm length
EUEBREEOI SmmLTFERERS X7 X1 585

'E

LHIBIE

Add 5X7 1.5 spacer for a short battery above
93.5mm length
SEEIR R 03 SmmbLLEREANEES K7 X1 53K

oo |||

s[{'
O M3X8 ‘

@/ -~ Please install M3 X8 screws
@/ for general short battery.
|
O M3X 14 |
| ) \.i.l — :
_éf::‘ Flease install M3 14 screws R

for general short battery. el

PVC Deck protective film X2
P\/C EESR FHE R

MRX GT 22



% PARTS BAGE-‘ BATTERY MOUNT
TR

m' Attaching Battery

REEH

@ Open the battery baffle

@ Follow the arrow direction to put the battery
Close the battery baffle

Recommend using a thin short battery
for the greater vehicle performance.
R, B WS B eahE i

Flange nut M4 X4 m’ Attaching wheels / ESC / Gyro
MR RN 4 ZEERlE / ESC / iR

Bag 8 © ESC & receiver . am5toms 841015
(not included) =S I:\uﬂ’ISST Né(f}p(gsgm
. TM 3
mﬂmb spacerd.0 552 ; (Not included)

210627
Alum. Gyro mount
- SR EFEREE

cluded)

# NOT including.
Please refer to MST website for the
wheel & tire types.

FEAEAERS T - BEIN IR A -
[ www.rc-mst.com ]

MRX GT 23



% PARTS BAG ﬂ ~ BUMPER & BODY MOUNTS

Bumper mount X1
23 ¢

Igoooooooooooo J

Rear body mount X2
RS

e |

OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOJ

Front body mount X2
[kt a3

©O D@
Body mount coverL X2
EREL

M3X10 screw X2
TR

Body mount cover M X2
EREM

M3 X 8 screw X2
MR

M3 X8 screw X3
SRR

M3 X10 screw X2
Bk 20

M2 X8 screw X4
R R

W STEP 1 4 Attaching body mounts

S RRE

@ Body mount
cover L

@ Front body

/ mount

210633

Carbon lower bumper 3.0

© Body mount cover M

e

R

O M2Xx8

@ Rear body mount

Please trim the body mounts length
for car shell, then attach the body
mount cover.
BEREEEEEREE s RN RS EE -

ﬁ

820141
MST F/R Stealth Magnetic Body Post set

MRX GT 24



- MRX AGGRESSIVE MODE
MRX BUERT

W STEP 1 4 Attaching ESC rear moun- [NEEEES
FEECSHBEEE- #2

M3 X60 Alum. turnbuckle

.::_’f/'?j
@ Servo turnbuckle

—) 0
B 0
hV

ZMNEINN

\

! o
: 0
\
e
B, N

m Attaching upper deck
| Modle 1 |

AN
\

O M3X38

=
=
s o
§ oD E
v B @ e
e @ _
5 mno mﬁ
: Br. | &
s @ % W
S <o L
T go® =
o =3 o
. B DOm cH
mmummﬁ 3
2w 3 & OO
@ =L B 0w
w Xow ERR =
© o S& <
S SE=ESH®
5 b bl
a m fwi]
[=2] wn
P8 ©
3FS S
O oy o

MRX AGGRESSIVE MODE

MRX GT 25



-« STEERING SYSTEM FUNCTION ADJUSTING INSTRUCTIONS

T R TR BERAE
m’ Front upper arm setting : m’ Steering setting
i R T : =10 o
' NORMAL
| E#
|

| -

I Shorten the steering arm stroke
: (Shorter EPA strokg)

|

EIERE S T2 (EPAITIERD

The parallel time of the two rounds at the
| beginning of the steering movement is longer
I and the end of the increase in the Ackerman
I angle is shorter.

e ERN AT ETREE - EARRENAR R 2 ARREEIE -

|

|

=

MBIEEFY Rear caster angle setting '
|

|

BIEAEE

3mm - 6%/ 1mm - 10°
S 2mm- 8°/0mm- 12°

setting 8° _ | |

ol

_2mm—=—=1mm G o

L e
p— |
o]

Caster angle

[
. o |
|

RE \{iE RSE

Extend the steering arm stroke
(Longer EPA stroke)
EREBEEYETE EPATRIE)

The parallel time of the two rounds at the
beginning of the steering movement is shorter
and the end of the increase in the Ackerman
angle is longer.

W EEE AT IR TITRRENE - E AGRANIAR 77 2 AR -

MRX GT 26



-« GEAR RATIO

gL
Pinion Gear
Eis
MRX GEAR RATIO
Bear B 28T ential Gear 40/13 Dmgm Gear 42/11
i & B 28T
Blg Bevel Bear A % PINION Taill Gear Tail Gear Tail Gear Tail Gear
Foik GEAR 3gT/21T  38TM9T  36T/21T  38TAMOT
Pk E& R& E& R&
1503 | 17.58 1864 | 218
14.24 16.65 17.66 20.65
13.53 15.82 16.77 19.62
. 12.88 156.07 15.98 18.69
Tail Gear A 12.3 14.38 15.25 17.84
Eea A 11.76 13.76 14.59 17.06

11.27 13.18 13.98 16.35

10.82 12.66 13.42 16.7

N\ Spur Gear 48T 104 1247 129 15.09
) Kt 48T 10.02 1.72 12.43 14.53
i o = 9.66 113 11.98 14.01
il 7 B 9.33 10.91 11.57 13.53
ARAN ( 9.02 10.55 11.18 13.08
) e\ (RX / 873 10.21 10.82 12.66
=" Gear A 30T 8.45 989 1048 1226
Small Bevel Bear B% A 30T 8.2 9.59 10.17 11.89
7.96 9.31 987 11.54
hEEE GENERAL 7.73 9.04 9.59 11.21
B:g:g\’ 7.51 8.79 9.32 10.9
SR 7.31 8.55 9.07 10.61
712 833 8.83 10.33

% FORMULA

Tail Gear B LA R

RE B Spur Gear 48T + Pinion Gear X Gear A — Bear B X Tail Gear A + Tail Gear B X Big

Bevel Bear — Small Bevel Bear = Transmission ratio
KEE 48T +~ EidlE X & A + &6 B X B A ~ B B X Afts + /v = &E

48T + (22T )x 30T + 28T x (38T )+ (29T ) x (40T ) + (13T ) =( 14.38)

MRX GT 27



-« MST OFFICIAL RECOMMENDED VEHICLE UPGRADE GUIDE OF MRX GT
MRX GT BH RS EAHHIER

(B 820141

() 210636

210620R /BK
() 210669BK

(0 210627R/BK
a8
Ll @
s’ ,4,«;?:\ —— (B 210561R/BK

(E) 820143R/BK

e 3
"

820139

(2 820125R/BK

() 820123R/BK

g (%) 210645R/BK
210616R /BK ‘
() 210637R/BK ——
(B 820127R/BK
(B 841015 ——
——— P 210633
210105R/BK

B #Z) 210588R/BK

P #¥) 210590R /BK
¢ 820137R/BK 210559R/BK

B 820117R/BK € 210575R/BK

MRX GT 28



-1 UPGRADE COMPARISON
FHRAEERE

210645R/BK 820123R/BK 820139 820125R/BK 210561R/BK 210627R/BK 210620R/BK 820141

RMX alum. lightweight ATK Alum. upright (2WD)  Alum. Lightweight 2WD Alum. servo mount (black)  Alum. post M3X 13 Alum. Gyro mount (black)  MB Alum. Rear upright set MST F/R Stealth Magnetic
integrated front head (black) axle (2) (red) (2) (black) Body Post set
mount

210669BK 210636 820143R/BK 820135 210616R/BK 210637R/BK 841015 820127R/BK

MRX alum. carbon ESC Alum. ball diff. joint set Adjustable alum. Alum. wheel hubs 6mm MB Alum. Rear lower arm  Carbon short battery MST MGX Gyro Alum. 8-adjusting servo

rear mount set suspension mount (large brake disc shaped)  set (black) holder set (black) saver (black)
(+3.5~+5.0) (black)

210105R/BK 820117R/BK 210575R/BK 820137R/BK 210588R/BK 210590R/BK 210589R/BK 210633

Alum. turnbuckle 3 X60 Alum. front lower arm set RMX 2.0 Alum. upper arm  Short adjustable alum. Alum. steering arm mount  RMX 2.0 Alum. steering RMX 2.0 Alum. steering Carbon lower bumper 3.0
(black)) (black) set (black) suspension mount (black) joint plate (black) arm (black)

(-3.5~-5.0) (black)

MRX GT 29



o

1/10 SCALE RC AWD HIGH PERFORMANCE DRIFT CAR

SETUP SHEE

GINAL SETTING

DATE:

TRAack : MST Stotion

surRrFACE :_Plastic tiles NOTE :

Caster
E: B
H 8 /
J10°
012° §

Steering

AR

Tire,_Silver Tire,_Silvey
/

Wheel: T Wheel_GT

Offset 15 SR . M

Front suspension

Camber._b_
Toe-out: 15

Mode

[] MRX Factory mode

Front TR @)L — — 2
Suspension mount f (e — -
Rollcenter 20 | = = = -;,.'0] = S
» N - €
| mm '\‘ \ 1 ; Omm ||
[__:;m g
Front damper Shock oil: o
Spring:__ 3 _mm 21!
sping color:_Ked
Pison:  #10  mm
Pistonhole: 3

Rear diff

B Gear diff
Diff ail__000%

[ Ball diff.

Suspension mount
Rollcenter

Rear damper

Shock oil:___#10

Spring:__ 3l _mm 21!

0[O
= O

# FORMULA
ENE RN

Spur Gear 48T + Pinion Gear X Gear A +~ BearB X Tail Gear A + Tail
Gear B x Big Bevel Bear <~ Small Bevel Bear = Transmission ratio
A 48T + FOREE % B A - BIRE < RS A - RS R X ol < i B8

48T = (22T ) x 30T = 28T » (38T ) = (19T ) x (40T ) = (13T)=

(14.38)
Motor & ESC:

Spring color, % eRe
Piston: P0%  mm
Piston hole: __ b

o[ O
Je

# Please download the blank setup sheet at [ www.rc-mst.com 1.
MRX GT 30



M16X4 screw X4

[ B

1100395

M2X10 screw X4
LR

110122

M2 X8 screw X4
TR ()
110045

M2 X4 screw X12
T A

110004

M2 X8 screw X2

@m;mmm B

110063

M2.5X12 Screw X4
(i W
110065

M3 X8 screw X18

(] mai
110002
M3 X10 screw X16
(i )
110026
M3 %12 screw X2
(hrmmm R
110029
M3 X14 screw X4
(i R
110061
M3 X 16 screw X2
(o |
110086

4.8 Ball connector X9
[:]IH P
210161
4.8 Ball connector L X4

[IH] HiAMESE ()
210344

4.8X4.5 Ball connector X9
ERTR R

: [I 310001

5.8X4 Ball connector X2
TR

Ejj]mm 210159
5.8X6 Ball connector X2
TR
[ ]ﬂ] lllllI 210625

| Color e | Remark i
Red # /BACK B R/ BK

M3X26 screw X2
LEAT B
110060

M3X 12 screw X2
LA R

110056

M2x8 Taping screw *8
B BT R
110058

M25X12 Screw X2
po |
110109

M3X6 screw X2
STLTRLR 4
110024

M3X8 screw X29
LT
110005

M3X10 screw X14
T R
110052

M3X12 Screw X2
AR
110043

M3X14 Screw X2
TR

IR L

110081

M3X16 Screw X1
ERAR

M3xX20 Screw X2
TR B

i
g

110101

M3 %40 Screw X2
AR (L)
110091

] D

M3 %45 Screw X2
HIRHEHM ()

110121
2WD Axle X2
[ o[y Zssw

Wheel axle X2

mein

1.5X78 Shaft X5
]

—

110059

1.6X9 Shaft X1
1 ) e

110071

2X9.8 Shaft X4
— i

110017

2X9.8 Shaft X2
i

110048

2.6X25 Shaft X2
e

310035

2X28 Shaft X2
HwiH

310103

1}

2.5X46 Arm shaft X4
SR
310048

MST-PVC Sticker X1
MST-PVCRHE
710001

Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm X4
MMERE 0.5mm
820063BK

MST

M3 X 16 Alum. reinforced turnbuckle

85 S AT

i

M3 X 25 Steel reinforced tumbuckle X2
S 351 AT

:
:

M3 X 28 Alum. tumbuckle (black) X4
£ PRI ()

r

M3 X 44 Alum. tumbuckle (black) X1
A58 FTHR IR (R)

810013BK
Cross joint X2

[o]

820030

o

[o ]

Driven shaft xX2
L

310123

Post 11.5 X2
210593

2.5X5 Suspension balls X8
HRETE
210821

O-ring P4 (red) X2
oM P4
130025

Wheel hub spacer 1.0 X2
BREBE1.0
820049BK

Flange nut M4 X4
e
110015

E-Clip 3.0 X3
Ef 3.0
110070

Wheel hubs x4
bav--l 1:

A

820122BK
R-clip5.0 X6
R-#450
820075
Main shaft X1
£

310124

x2

Bevel gear diff O-ring *1
lk!!omge Y

130024

O

310125

Bevel gear diff. joint set X1
I
21027

) —n

©

Steel CVD universal shaft 40 X2
W|YUCVDEEM 40
210304

Bevel gear shaft x1
| waw

3X6X0.5 Spacer X6
BH

110047

3X55X7 ipaoer X2

820077BK

4X6X0.3 ipaoer *1

820017

5X7X0.3 Spacer X2
BR

820020

©

O

©

O

© e g
©
(o)

25X9X0.1 Spacer X4
BH
310040

4X14X0.1 Spacer X2
BH

310038

3 X6 Ball bearing X4
nH#
120005

4X8X3 Ball bearing X3
BH

120013
5X8 Ball bearing X8
a4

120003

4X10 Ball bearing X2
BH
120018

5X10 Ball bearing X6
el ing

120002
6X10X25 Ballbearing X4
BH

120025

814 Ballbearing X1
a4

120007

10X15 Ball bearing X2
1
120001

MRX GT 31




Wheel hubs w/disc shape

(large) with sticker
BREIMBREESE (DNACEY) B ASHE

230041

MRX Reduction gear set
MRX a4

ME Rear lower arm X2
@ |:| MB # TR
230097

| Color e | Remark i
Red # /BACK B R/ BK

Bevel gear diff. case set
feziaTEiE

210052

FXX Reduction gear set

FOX e

210080

Carbom steering arm post joint plate

Enlarged brake calipers (red)
INAREFEE (RD
210510CR

B EE W SRR
M=y
=T
Front arm set X2 @

AR RE
230062

Ol Oll« Ol

I

E-clip 20 X8
Emzzl.Jo %S‘XZSpmge X4

110013
130021

%

Soft coil spring 31mm X2

%r le-red) 4.5%X10-ring X4
W 31mm (540D © oR

820147

High-smooth damper
O-ing P3 (white) ' X4
RIRMEEEO® P3 ()
130059

Rod guide X4
BEREE THERR T
210235

JC0 pa———
230140
| O
Damper cylinder X4
BRmES

Adjustable damper cap X4
210151 :I 8 T
820147

Hard coil sprhg 31mm fed) X2
R EEE (FD
820103

ENERRN=
130038

u Low pressure damper seal X4

Spring retainer X4
pot blog

310106BK Adjustable shock end X4
FTHILE R

230140

Machined piston 3X1.0 X2
ke EE 31,0
820071

Damper cap x4
BRI
310003BK

Of

Machined piston 6X0.8 X2
Wb MITE 6X0.8
820151

12X10-ing X4
oa

Rod guide cap X4 150049,
BRETH
310005BK
?mer retainer x4
il i "
Piston rod X4 ey a it
ERED

310008

MRX GT 32



[ Colorsi® |

Remark #R

| Red #L /BACK & |

R/ BK |

Front bumper support
thiFiR R
230146

@lx @l

Shaft bush & spacer set
BERRE
230070BK

© ©

MRX Alum. gearbox C

Alum. post M3X13 X1

ﬁ HaDE MIX13
210561BK

MRX 18 $t538 C

210666BK

Reinforced adjuster set Front wheel hubs
AR

48X18 el

A

210047

o=
(O===

©l ©f
©f ©I
©[ ©I

5.8 Ball end bush
HIRUE
B20054W

!

EHRE 4013
210035

Bevel gear set 40-13

Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black)
fBSERME (-2.0) (R)
820129BK

Alum. adjustable alum. suspension mount (+1.5-+3.0) (black) X2
B & THURME (+1,5~+3.5)
820058BK

1

4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) X2

ARAE

4.8 HIESHE (M/S)

MRX GT 33



[ Color#i® | Remark#&n

CS;ﬁooooc:»ooc:»oooo ] ®0 ©6
00000000000 O0 ]
©© ©©
E ooooooooooooooooo]
Car body post set
s e
210381
E oooooooooooooooooj VRX Al gearbox A/B

PVC Deck protective film X2
PVC ERPAEIR
820152

MRX Motor mount
MRX &
210687BK

MRX & &85 AB

210685B8K

RMX alumn. adj. front connect mount V.2
RMX 82 SRTTCATEREESE V.2
210654BK

MRX Upper deck
fixed mount
MRX iR
210668BK
5.8X26 Reinforced adjuster set
HCHTEEE
210031

NS High-torque

=  —
| E— )
e — A—

O O

Quick-release battery mount
it RAERE
230145

MRX GT 34



| Color e | Remark i
Red #L /BACK & R / BK

MRX GT lightweight flexible carbon deck 2.5
MRX GT ER{LBEEREHEER 2.5
210670

MRX Carbom front upper deck R / L
MRX BRI i8R R / L
210663

RMX Carbom front dmaper stay
RIVIX e e e
210586

KMW Carbon front connecter
KMV TR TR R
210858

MRX Carbom rear upper deck R /L
MRX B M —IBE R /|
210664

MRX Carbom rear dmaper stay
MRX B RmE
210662

MRX GT 35



NSTRUCTIO

PARTS CODE
110002 Round head screw M3 X8 (10) 120002 Ball bearing 5 X10 (4) 210654BK RMX alum. adj. front connect mount v.2 310065 Wheel axle (2)
110004 Round head screw M2 X4 (6) 120003 Ball bearing 5 X8 (4) (black) 310103 Arm shaft 2X28 (2)
110005 Countersunk screw M3X8 (10) 120005 Ball bearing 3 X6 (4) 210659 KMW carbon front connecter 310106BK Spring retainer (black) (2)
110013 E-clip 2.0 (10) 120007 Ball bearing 8 X14 (2) 210662 MRX Carbom rear dmaper stay 310123 Driven shaft
110015 Flange nut M4 (4) 120013 Ball bearing 4 X8 X3 (2) 210663 MRX Carbom front upper deck R / L 310124 Main shaft
110017 Shaft2x9.8 (10) 120018 Ball bearing 4 X10X 4 (2) 210664 MRX Carbom rear upper deck R / L 310125 Bevel gear shaft
110024 Countersunk screw M3X6 (10) 120025 Ball bearing 6 X10X2.5 ) 210665BK MRX Alum. gearbox A/B 710001 MST-PVC Sticker (4)
110026 Round head screw M3 X 10 (10) 130021 Sponge 6.5X2 (10) 210666BK MRX Alum. gearbox C 810006BK #A&&3a LAl #FHNE 3X 16 (B) (2)
110029 Round head screw M3 X12 (6) 130024 Bevel gear diff O-ring (5) 210667BK MRX Motor mount 810009BK Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3 X28 (black) (2)
1100398 Cap screw M1.6X4 (10) 130025 O-ring P4 (red) (8) 210668BK MRX Upper deck fixed mount 810013BK  Alum. reinforced turnbuckle 3 X44 (black) (2)
110043 Countersunk screw M3X12 (10) 130038 Low pressure damper seal (4) 210670 MRX GT lightweight flexible carbon deck 2.5 810029 Steel reinforced turnbuckle 3 X25 (2)
110045 Round head screw M2 X8 (partial thread) (6) 130049 O-ring 12X1 @) 230041 Wheel hubs w/disc shape (large) 820017 Spacer 4 X6 X0.3 (8)
110046 Shaft 2X9.8 (8) 130059 qh-smooth damper O nng P3 (white) (10) 230058 Steering arm set 820020 Spacer 5 X7 X0.3 (8)
110047 Spacer 3X6X0.5 (8) 210031 Reinforced adjuster set 5.8 X26 230062 Front arm set 820024 Spacer 10X 12X0.3 (8)
110052 Countersunk screw M3X10 (10) 210035 Bevel gear set 40-13 230065 Front head set 820030 Cross joint (2)
110056 Set screw M3X12 (6) 210047 Reinforced adjuster set 4.8 X18 (8) 230066 Front wheel hubs 820063BK Suspension mount spacer 0.5mm (4) (black)
110058 Tapping countersunk screw 2X 8 (8) 210052 Bevel gear diff. set 230067 4.8 Rod ends set (M/S) 820049BK Wheel hub spacer 1.0 (black) (4)
110059 Shaft 1.5X7.8 8) 210053 ar set 230070BK Shaft bush & spacer set 820054W 5.8 Ball end bush (white)
110060 Set screw M3X2.6 (10) 210080 eduction gear set 230096 MB Rear wheel hubs 820058BK Adjustable alum. suspension mount
110061 Round head screw M3 X14 (6) 210151 Dampercylinder 230097 MB Rear lower arm (+1.5-+3.0) (black)
110063 Round head screw M2 X8 (6) 210159 Ball connector 5.8 X4 (4) 230140 Adjustable damper ball connector & end 820071 Machined piston 3 X1.0 (4)
110065 Round head screw M2.5 X12 (6) 210161 Ball connector nut 4.8 @) adjuster (2) 0075 R-clip 5.0 (10)
110070 E-clip 3.0 (10) 210235 Piston spacer set 230145 Quick-release battery mount 820077BK  Alum. spacer 3X5.5X 7 (black) (2)
110071 Shaft 1.6X9 (10) 210271 Bevel gear diff. joint set 230146 Front bumper support 820095 AKM 2WD axle (2)
110073 Countersunk screw M3X16 (6) 210304 Steel CVD universal shaft 40 (40° ) (2) 230147 MRX Reduction gear set 820103 31mm Hard coil spring set (8)
110081 Countersunk screw M3X14 (6) 210321 Suspension balls 2.5X5 (8) 310001 Ball connector 4.8 X4.5 (5) 820104 31mm Soft coil spring set (8)
110086 Round head screw M3 X16 (6) 210344 Ball connector nut L 4.8 @) 310003BK Cylinder cap (black) (2) 820122BK  Alum. hex. wheel hubs 6mm (black) (4)
110091 Cap screw M3X40 (6) 210381 Car body post set 310005BK Rod guide cap (black) (2) 820126 NS High-torque servo saver
110101 Countersunk screw M3X20 (6) 210510CR Enlarged brake calipers (red) (4) 310008 Piston rod (4) 820129BK  Alum. suspension mount (-2.0) (black)
110109 Countersunk screw M2.5X12 (6) 210561BK Alum. post M3X13 (black) (2) 310035 Lower arm shaft 2.6 X228&25 (each one pair) 820147 Adjustable shock upper end (4)
110121 Cap screw M3 45 (6) 210586 RMX 2.0 Carbon front damper stay 3.5 310039 Spacer 4X14 X0.1 (8) 0151 Machined shock absorber piston 6 X0.8 (4)
110122 Caf) screw M2 10 (6) 210593 Post 11.5 (2) 310040 Spacer 2.5X9X0.1 8) 820152 PVC Deck protective film
120001 Ball bearing 10 X15 (4) 210625 Ball connector L 5.8 X6 (4) 310048 Arm shaft 2.5 X46 (4)
iR
110002 7@+ [EEREH M3 X8 (10) 120002 HE5X10 (4) 210654BK RMX 38 &< a7a w080 MRS Este v.2 () 310106BK EEEEE (B) (2
110004 7~ [EERSH M2 X4 (6) 120003 k5 X 210659 KMV 5 il ey s A 310123 {WiShE
110005 FSAIRRFAM3 X8 (10) 120005 3R 3 X 210662 MRX Tl fbt RS2 310124 F i
110013 E#12.0 (10) 120007 68 X 210663 MRX TEilRERI — @ik R / L 310125 R
110015  DEReRIE M4 (4) 120013 B 4 X 210664 MRX Wi — 181k R / L 710001 MST-PVCRSIE (4)
110017 #%#8 2 X9.8 (10 120018 B 4 X 210665BK MRX 8 &84 A/B 810006BK #5 &<k aEANE 3 X16 (2 ()
110024  75AERERM M3 X6 (10) 120025 BB X 210666BK MRX sES&#E C 810009BK iﬂ%ﬁﬁftiﬁﬁ[ﬁ 3X28 (8) )
110026 75AFEEREHH M3 X10 (10) 130021 jai 6. 210667BK MRX FEE 810013BK (b ETAHHE 3 X44 (B) @)
110029 7@ EERER M3 X12 6) 130024 f#E 210668BK MRX ZigiREEEE 810029 ﬂ!ﬂ?ﬁ{ bETERHIRE 32X 25 (2)
110039S FAERERMM1.6 X4 (10) 130025 P 210670 MRX GT mm;ﬁmmm 2.5 820017 B 4X6X0.3 (8)
110043 7SATEREM M3 X12 (10) 130038 230041 BRI A I (hnAEY) 820020 B 5X7X0.3(8)
110045 7~AF[EERSH M2 X8 (+F) (6) 130049 14) 230058 8 e 820024 10 X12X0.3 (8)
110046 #5882 X 9.8 (&3 (8) 130059 ﬁﬂllﬁﬁoﬂ P3 (EI)(1 0) 230062 B 820030 s (2)
110047 %k 3X6X0.5 (8) 210031 24| bmﬂ 230065 LOE S0k 820063BK MHEEERS0.5mm (4) (B)
110052 7~AITRER M3 X10 (10) 210035 i 40 230066 BiSREERE 820049BK &siEF 1.0 (R) (4)
110056 7~ALEAHEHE M3 X12 (6) 210047 Bk m 4.8X18 (8) 230067 4.8 HismsE (M/S) 820054W 5.8 BEEME (B)
110058 au+mm 28 (8) 210052  :EwEAiE 230070BK #iEE L 820058BK EIEAZUIRS S HEE (+1 5-+3.0) (B)
110059 #&#8 1.5 X7.8 (8) 210053 gz 230096 MB SREEH 820071 wmmg 3X1.0 @)
110060 i'iﬁ.l]:ﬁ!ﬁ M3 X2.6 (10) 210080 FXX eapie 230097 MB # TH#% 820075 R#f 5.0
110061 7~A[EERERM M3 X14 6) 210151 R 230140 B EER aTEA =, BIGR & TS (2) 820077BK sR®&5 3 X5‘5 X7 (8 @)
110063 754 ERRERM M2 X8 (6) 210159  EKSRIRHK 5.8 X4 (4) 230145  RiFdEtEEd 820095  AKM —EEsi# (2)
110065 7~AETRR M2.5X12 (6) 210161 EEREIE 4.8 4) 230146 820103 31mm FEk ISR (8)
110070 E#13.0 (10) 210235 BRI RE L 230147 RX 0104 31mm bt MoR A (8)
110071 #&#8 1.6 X9 (10) 210271 £ TR 310001 m-‘mm 4.8X4.5 (5) 820122BK #B&2/~ASHE 6mm (R) (4)
110073  75AERERM M3 X 16 (6) 210304 !!!CVDNM 40 (40' )@ 310003BK B H (®) (2) 126 NS B EnE .
110081 7S ERERM M3 X 14 (6) SEEHERER 2.5 X 310005BK ;BifRas T (ﬂ) (2) 820129BK SES&BEEE (-2.0) (B)
110086 7o/ EFAERH M3 X 16 (6) IRFASRIEL 4.8 (4) 310008  BESED @) 820147  BBSBAERA CEH (4)
110091 FSAFEEH M3 X40 (35) (6) R sTitl 310035 THEETEN 2.6 X22 & 25 (B—%) 820151 BIEbE RS R 6 X0.8 (4)
110101  7SAIRE KR M3 X20 (6) MM!‘HH (fD (4) 310039 B 4X14X0.1 (8) 820152 PVC E&&R53IR
110109 AR M2.5X12 (6) ﬁﬁmxw () (2) 310040  #/72.5X9X0.1(8)
ol I S e niws S
r
120001 iE# 10X15 @) WLSGXG (4) 310103  #EHES 2X28 (2) 026260

TS X$SPEC AT ECH NG LOGY,



	026260-19
	026260-20
	026260-21
	026260-22
	026260-23
	026260-24
	026260-25
	026260-26
	026260-27
	026260-28
	026260-29
	026260-30
	026260-31
	026260-32
	026260-33
	026260-34
	026260-35
	026260-36

